
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Murray Twins 9-A

Start 3-5-19
9 soil 9 Finish 3-7-19

24 clay/gravel 33
54 shale 87
80 lime 167
101 shale 268
111 lime 379
57 shale 436
65 lime 501 Set 40’ of   7” w/5sxs   

Ran 996’ of  2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 125sxs  

8 shale 509
50 lime 559
186 shale 745
24 lime 769
50 shale 819
29 lime 848
13 shale 861
10 lime 871
15 shale 886
8 lime 894
8 shale 902
6 lime 908

28 shale 936
6 Sandy shale 942 Odor
3 bkn sand 945 Show
8 bkn sand 953 Good show

49 shale 1002 T.D.


